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 Verein  
   

   Eing  Ausg  
 

 Starter  
     

 1er Kunstfahren Schülerinnen A  

  1  Römelt, Rebekka  RV Mz-Finthen    40,00 37,50    

        2 Dikmenoglu, Lea-Filiz RV Mz-Ebersheim  45,20 35,90  
        3 Neuchel, Emma-Sophie RV Mz-Finthen  29,10 22,80  
        4 Neurohr, Jessica VfH Worms  24,50 21,08  
       
 1er Kunstfahren Schülerinnen B  

  1  Kiebler, Julia  RSV Klein-Winternheim    35,90 33,47  
        2 Stollenwerk, Shirin RV Mz-Finthen  26,20 23,80  
        3 Lattrell, Lisa VfH Worms  25,40 18,54  
        4 Mahmud, Arzu TSG 1861 Flonheim  18,50 15,00  
       
 1er Kunstfahren Schülerinnen C  

  1  Neurohr, Jasmin  VfH Worms    30,70 27,63  
        2 Lüttecke, Mina RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim  35,60 27,05  
        3 Ehrlich, Melissa RSV Selzen  34,40 25,15  
        4 Ringel , Anna RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim  26,60 24,41  
        5 Lattrell, Greta VfH Worms  25,90 23,05  
        6 Beismann, Anna RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim  36,20 22,34  
        7 Schimschal, Hannah RSV Selzen  27,70 21,95  
        8 Khokale, Paulina RSV Selzen  27,50 20,59  
        9 Bäder, Elisa RSV Klein-Winternheim  21,40 20,20  
       10 Kolb, Anne RSV Rheindürkheim e.V.  20,90 19,80  
       11 Hirsch, Bertha RSV Rheindürkheim e.V.  19,80 18,90  
       12 Karatas, Aylin RV Mz-Ebersheim  19,40 16,90  
       13 Schwarz, Melissa RV Mz-Ebersheim  20,00 16,30  
       14 Lieb, Elena RV Mz-Ebersheim  20,00 16,01  
       15 Schober, Helena RV Mz-Ebersheim  18,10 15,40  
       16 Schmitt, Amelie-Sophie TSG 1861 Flonheim  18,40 10,61  
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Platz Starter Verein SR 1 SR 2 SR 3 Gesamt
Schülerinnen C

1 Beismann, Anna RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim 27,90 29,91 22,34 80,15
2 Lüttecke, Mina RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim 25,20 26,40 27,05 78,65
3 Neurohr, Jasmin VfH Worms 18,02 25,61 27,63 71,26
4 Ehrlich, Melissa RSV Selzen 20,89 24,63 25,15 70,67
5 Lattrell, Greta VfH Worms 18,06 21,99 23,05 63,10
6 Kolb, Anne RSV Rheindürkheim e.V. 13,60 17,47 19,80 50,87
7 Schwarz, Melissa RV Mz-Ebersheim 16,20 17,80 16,30 50,30
8 Bäder, Elisa RSV Klein-Winternheim 11,80 18,20 20,20 50,20
9 Lieb, Elena RV Mz-Ebersheim 15,76 15,95 16,01 47,72

10 Schober, Helena RV Mz-Ebersheim 14,11 14,85 15,40 44,36
11 Schimschal, Hannah RSV Selzen 19,01 21,95 40,96
12 Ringel, Anna RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim 15,90 24,41 40,31
13 Khokale, Paulina RSV Selzen 18,31 20,59 38,90
14 Özen, Ilayda RSV Rheindürkheim e.V. 20,71 15,97 36,68
15 Hirsch, Bertha RSV Rheindürkheim e.V. 13,36 18,90 32,26
16 Karatas, Aylin RV Mz-Ebersheim 14,60 16,90 31,50
17 Schreiber, Johanna RV Mz-Ebersheim 11,06 13,25 24,31
18 Duch, Maxima RSV Gau-Algesheim 21,12 21,12
19 Wagner, Hannah RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim 15,80 15,80
20 Cordel, Lisa RSV Gau-Algesheim 15,35 15,35
21 Scheurer, Isabel RV Mölsheim 14,80 14,80
22 Bertram, Mara RSV Gau-Algesheim 14,62 14,62
23 Mendel, Lina RV Mz-Ebersheim 14,61 14,61
24 Konietzny, Lea RV Mölsheim 14,05 14,05
25 Hofmann, Nina RV Mölsheim 13,65 13,65
26 Pfleger, Liana VfH Worms 13,10 13,10
27 Joannakutty, Zoe RV Mölsheim 12,23 12,23
28 Strack, Katrin RV Mölsheim 10,76 10,76
29 Schmitt, Amelie-Sophie TSG 1861 Flonheim 10,61 10,61
30 Haupt, Valentine RV Mölsheim 10,04 10,04
31 Haupt, Lina RV Mölsheim 7,53 7,53
32 Scheurer, Anne RV Mölsheim 4,31 4,31
33 Wenzel, Marina RSV Gau-Algesheim 3,16 3,16
34 Ries, Elena RSV Gau-Algesheim 2,90 2,90
35 von Trentini, Alisha RSV Gau-Algesheim 1,41 1,41
36 Chiara, Hassemer RSV Gau-Algesheim 0,81 0,81
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Platz Starter Verein SR 1 SR 2 SR 3 Gesamt
Schülerinnen B

1 Kiebler, Julia RSV Klein-Winternheim 24,95 30,60 33,47 89,02
2 Stollenwerk, Shirin RV Mz-Finthen 18,60 19,77 23,80 62,17
3 Lattrell, Lisa VfH Worms 20,45 20,82 18,54 59,81
4 Wetzler, Nicole RSV Gau-Algesheim 18,60 24,70 43,30
5 Michel, Maya RSV Gau-Algesheim 27,85 27,85
6 Schlitzer, Lea RSV Klein-Winternheim 25,90 25,90
7 Straube, Charlyne RSV Gau-Algesheim 10,60 13,80 24,40
8 Leiner, Emma RV Mölsheim 21,51 21,51
9 Schön, Lisa VfH Worms 21,30 21,30

11 Mahmud, Arzu TSG 1861 Flonheim 15,00 15,00

Schülerinnen A
1 Römelt, Rebekka RV Mz-Finthen 30,65 32,33 37,50 100,48
2 Dikmenoglu, Lea-Filiz RV Mz-Ebersheim 31,22 32,95 35,90 100,07
3 Neuchel, Emma-Sophie RV Mz-Finthen 23,50 23,00 22,80 69,30
4 Neurohr, Jessica VfH Worms 13,62 17,30 21,80 52,72
5 Schmitt, Antonia RSV Gau-Algesheim 21,25 21,25
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